

In the Court of Municipal Magistrate, 2nd Court, Calcutta

Present : Smt. Sneha Basu

(JO Code No. WB-1437)

Crl. Misc Case No. 1649 of 2017

Order dated 15.06.2023 :-

Present : Ld. APP for the state.

Today is fixed for awaiting OCR.

No OCR is received.

Hence the case is adjourned for ends of justice.

Fix 03.08.2023 for awaiting OCR.

Municipal Magistrate
2nd Court, Calcutta.